PROGRAM SCHEDULE

THURSDAY, OCTOBER 11

Time

12:00 pm

1:00 pm

1:15 pm

2:00 pm

2:45 pm

3:15 pm

4:00 pm

4:45 pm

5:30 pm

Topic

Registration & Exhibits

Welcome and Introduction

Stroke Code: Initial Response and

Stabilization

Stroke Code: Definitive
Management

Break & Exhibits

Bleeding Brains & Treatment Pains:
Anticoagulation in Intracranial

Injury

The Head-Injured Child

Panel Discussion: Neuro Critical

Care in 2018

Moderator: Lyle Gerety, MD

Welcome Reception - Registrants &

Guests

FRIDAY, OCTOBER 12

Time
7:30 am

8:00 am

8:45 am

9:30 am
10:15 am
10:30 am
11:15 am

12:00 pm

Topic

Continental Breakfast & Exhibits

Airway Disasters

Severe Hypoxemia: Physiology and

Management
APRV: Let's Air it Out

Break & Exhibits

Early Mobilization in the ICU

Delirium

POCUS for Undifferentiated Shock

Course #19-801-44

Presenter

William Charash, MD, PhD
and Lyle Gerety, MD

Evadne Marcolini, MD

Guillermo Linares, MD

Kyle DeWitt, PharmD, BCPS

Susan Durham, MD

Panelists:

Kyle DeWitt, PharmD, BCPS;

Susan Durham, MD;
Guillermo Linares, MD

Presenter

C. Matthew Kinsey, MD, MPH

William Charash, MD, PhD

Emily Parent, BA, RRT

Brian Roy, PT, DPT, MS, CCS
Joshua Farkas, MD

Lyle Gerety, MD

FRIDAY, OCTOBER 12

Time

1:00 pm

Topic

Conference Adjourns
Registration for Workshop and
Lunch for Workshop Participants

Optional Workshop

2:00 pm

3:30 pm

Thoracic POCUS - Fundamentals
of US Guided Life Support

Participants will rotate through
the following four stations:

e Lung US

e Subcostal and IVC

e Parasternal and Apical

e Abnormal findings

Workshop Adjourns

SATURDAY, OCTOBER 13

Time

7:30 am

8:00 am

8:45 am

9:30 am

10:15 am

10:30 am

12:00 pm

Topic
Continental Breakfast & Exhibits

Keynote
Brain Death: Areas of Controversy
and Consensus

Case-Based Ethical Challenges in
Critical Care

Nurse Led Codes and Family
Experience in the Emergency
Department — Effects on the
Entire Care Team

Break & Exhibits

Panel Discussion

Ethical Challenges in Critical
Care: Optimizing Care For
Our Patients, Our Colleagues,
Ourselves

Conference Adjourns

Presenter

Workshop Director:
Lyle Gerety, MD

Faculty:

Joshua Farkas, MD;
F. Louis Kirk, MD; and
Thomas Pace, MD

Presenter

James Bernat, MD

Timothy Lahey, MD

John Erdelyi, RN and
Amanda Young, RN

Moderator:

William Charash, MD, PhD
Panelists:

James Bernat, MD;

John Erdelyi, RN;

Timothy Lahey, MD; and
Amanda Young, RN



