# PROGRAM SCHEDULE

## THURSDAY, OCTOBER 11

Time	Topic	Presenter
12:00 pm	Registration & Exhibits	
1:00 pm	Welcome and Introduction	William Charash, MD, PhD and Lyle Gerety, MD
1:15 pm	Stroke Code: Initial Response and Stabilization	Evadne Marcolini, MD
2:00 pm	Stroke Code: Definitive Management	Guillermo Linares, MD
2:45 pm	Break & Exhibits	
3:15 pm	Bleeding Brains & Treatment Pains: Anticoagulation in Intracranial Injury	Kyle DeWitt, PharmD, BCPS
4:00 pm	The Head-Injured Child	Susan Durham, MD
4:45 pm	Panel Discussion: Neuro Critical Care in 2018 Moderator: Lyle Gerety, MD	Panelists: Kyle DeWitt, PharmD, BCPS; Susan Durham, MD; Guillermo Linares, MD
5:30 pm	Welcome Reception – Registrants & Guests	

## FRIDAY, OCTOBER 12

Time	Topic	Presenter
7:30 am	Continental Breakfast & Exhibits	
8:00 am	Airway Disasters	C. Matthew Kinsey, MD, MPH
8:45 am	Severe Hypoxemia: Physiology and Management	William Charash, MD, PhD
9:30 am	APRV: Let's Air it Out	Emily Parent, BA, RRT
10:15 am	Break & Exhibits	
10:30 am	Early Mobilization in the ICU	Brian Roy, PT, DPT, MS, CCS
11:15 am	Delirium	Joshua Farkas, MD
12:00 pm	POCUS for Undifferentiated Shock	Lyle Gerety, MD

## FRIDAY, OCTOBER 12

Time	Topic	Presenter			
1:00 pm	Conference Adjourns Registration for Workshop and Lunch for Workshop Participants				
Optional Workshop					
2:00 pm	Thoracic POCUS – Fundamentals of US Guided Life Support  Participants will rotate through the following four stations:  • Lung US  • Subcostal and IVC  • Parasternal and Apical  • Abnormal findings	Workshop Director: Lyle Gerety, MD Faculty: Joshua Farkas, MD; F. Louis Kirk, MD; and Thomas Pace, MD			
3:30 pm	Workshop Adjourns				

# **SATURDAY, OCTOBER 13**

Time	Topic	Presenter
7:30 am	Continental Breakfast & Exhibits	
8:00 am	Keynote Brain Death: Areas of Controversy and Consensus	James Bernat, MD
8:45 am	Case-Based Ethical Challenges in Critical Care	Timothy Lahey, MD
9:30 am	Nurse Led Codes and Family Experience in the Emergency Department — Effects on the Entire Care Team	John Erdelyi, RN and Amanda Young, RN
10:15 am	Break & Exhibits	
10:30 am	Panel Discussion Ethical Challenges in Critical Care: Optimizing Care For Our Patients, Our Colleagues, Ourselves	Moderator: William Charash, MD, PhD Panelists: James Bernat, MD; John Erdelyi, RN; Timothy Lahey, MD; and Amanda Young, RN
12:00 pm	Conference Adjourns	

Course #19-801-44